Description

Motor Year: 2024Motor Manufacturer: MERCURYMotor Model: 200XL
4S DTSMotor Type: OUTBOARDMotor Fuel Type: GMotor Two Year:
2024Motor Two Manufacturer: MERCURY Motor Two Model: 200XL
4S DTSMotor Two Type: OUTBOARDMotor Two Fuel Type: G

NEW 2025 Robalo R250
$178,785

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number

Color

Condition
Engine

Contact

Gull Lake Marine
10261 M89 Highway
Richland, MI 49083
Phone: 18002523388
Website:

Robalo
2025
R250
R250
8042

SOLID HULL
BISCAYNE BLUE

NEW

https://www.qulllakemarine.com


https://www.gulllakemarine.com
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